
2023 Hickory High Volleyball Schedule 

 

Day  Date Opponent Place Time 
Saturday 8/12/23 Select Scrimmages CSVC TBA 

Monday 8/14/23 Bandys BHS 4:00 

Tuesday 8/15/23 Lake Norman LNHS 4:30 
Tuesday 8/22/23 Watauga WHS 4:30 

Monday 8/28/23 North Iredell Home 4:30 
Wednesday 8/30/23 West Iredell WIHS 4:30 

Tuesday 9/5/23 Foard Home 4:30 

Wednesday 9/6/23 Watauga Home 4:30 
Thursday 9/7/23 Statesville SHS 4:30 

Monday 9/11/23 East Lincoln ELHS 4:30 
Wednesday 9/13/23 North Lincoln Home 4:30 

Monday 9/18/23 St. Stephens Home 4:30 
Wednesday 9/20/23 North Iredell NIHS 4:30 

Thursday 9/21/23 Hibriten  Home 4:30 

Monday 9/25/23 West Iredell Home 4:30 
Wednesday 9/27/23 Foard FTFHS 4:30 

Thursday 9/28/23 Alexander Central ACHS 4:30 
Monday 10/2/23 Statesville Home 4:30 

Wednesday 10/4/23 East Lincoln Home 4:30 

Monday 10/9/23 North Lincoln NLHS 4:30 
Wednesday 10/11/23 St. Stephens SSHS 4:30 

Thursday 10/12/23 Hibriten Hibriten 4:30 
Thurs-Sat 10/19-21 WFAC Conference Tournament TBA TBA 

Saturday 10/21/23 1st Round TBA TBA 
Tuesday 10/24/23 2nd Round TBA TBA 

Thursday 10/26/23 3rd Round TBA TBA 

Saturday 10/28/23 Quarter Finals TBA TBA 
Tuesday 10/31/23 Semi-Finals TBA TBA 

Saturday 11/4/23 State Championship TBA TBA 
 


